
Race Category Location Pre-entry Entry on day Website

Sun 09 March 2014 Brough Law AS Northumberland No Yes NFR

Sat 12 April 2014 Coledale Horseshoe AM Lakes Yes, and preferred Only if limit not reached Kendal AC

Wed 07 May 2014 Carlton Challenge BS N York Moors No Yes Esk Valley

Sun 01 June 2014 The Full Yomp BL SE Cumbria Yes, and preferred Only if limit not reached http://www.yomp.org/

Sat 14 June 2014 Roman Wall Show AS Northumberland No Yes NFR

Sun 22 June 2014 Windy Gyle BM Northumberland No Yes NFR

Sat 05 July 2014 Chevy Chase BL Northumberland Yes, mandatory No Wooler Running Club

Sat 02 August 2014 Borrowdale AL Lakes Yes, mandatory No Borrowdale Fell Runners

Sat 23 August 2014 Falstone Falcon BS Northumberland No Yes NFR

Sat 27 September 2014 Two Breweries AL Peeblesshire Yes Don't know, unlikely http://www.twobreweries.org.uk/

Sun 14 December 2014 Simonside Cairns BM Northumberland No Yes NFR

Qualification Rules
1 Minimum of 3 races - a short, a medium, and a long
2 Maximum of 6 best scores to count (short, medium, long plus 3 others)
3 Supervets must do at least 3 races (short, medium, plus 1 other) - see below
4 LV60, LV65, LV70 - no requirement to complete a long race, but can score in them
5 MV65, MV70 - no requirement to complete a long race, but can score in them

Championship Selectors - Paul Hainsworth & Francis Shillitoe
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